MeOS 2022-07-24 16:46:51, M21, (1/4)

Results — Slovakia Open 2022 - Foxoring

2022-07-22
M21 (23/23) Time Behind Fox
1. Jakub Srom CZE 55:03 11
2. Oleksii lvanko UA 55:15 +0:12 11
3. Vladyslav Ishchuk UA 1:00:42 +5:39 11
4. Mindaugas Nakvosas LTU 1:08:35 +13:32 11
5. Julius Navickas LTU 1:13:41 +18:38 11
6. Pavel Kolsky CZE 1:14:50 +19:47 11
7. Dmytro Ishchenko UA 1:15:.03 +20:00 11
8. Fedir Karpovych UA 1:17:57 +22:54 11
9. Andrej Gomzyk CZE 1:19:51 +24:48 11
10. Daniel Svatek CZE 1:23:25 +28:22 11
11. Razvan Voicu ROM 1:25:13 +30:10 11
12. Matej Safar CZE 1:47:37 +52:34 11
13. Theodor Raducan ROM 2:12:56 +77:53 11
14. Jan Kosar CZE 2:20:08 +85:05 11
15. Bohdan Voitcekhivskyi UA 1:12:56 +17:53 10
16. Lev Kulinchenko UA 1:18:41 +23:38 10
17. Tiberiu Mija ROM 1:32.18 +37:15 10
18. Matei Chivulescu ROM 1:57:32 +62:29 10
19. Sandor Terbe HUN 1:39:34 +44:31 9
20. Gabor Szabo HUN 1:56:52 +61:49 8
21. Oleksii Reva UA 1:19:07 +24:04 7
22. Mantas Skudrickas LTU 1:00:31 +5:28 5
Ondrej Simacek CZE DISQ 0
D45 (3/3) Time Behind Fox
1. Jitka Simackova CZE 1:08:43 7
2. Vita Daudaraviciene LTU 1:10:33  +1:50 7
3. Liudmyla Panchuk UA 1:41:28 +32:45 7
D19 (12/12) Time Behind Fox
1. Anastasiia Bondarchuk UA 41:02 7
2. Marketa Tollarova CZE 41:45 +0:43 7
3. Barbora Novotna CZE 42:05 +1:03 7
4. Lucie Polisenska CZE 48:32 +7:30 7
5. Lenka Maresova CZE 50:10 +9:08 7
6. Alina Lototska UA 52:12 +11:10 7
7. Gabriela Trepacova Turie 1:00:05 +19:03 7
8. Yeliena Petrovska UA 1:03:29 +22:27 7
9. Adriana Kurucova Medik Martin 1:10:32 +29:30 7
10. Mia Lechanova Medik Martin 1:23:48 +42:46 4
Alina Solonenko UA DISQ 0
Katarina Cuninkova Medik Martin DISQ 0
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D14 (71/7)

Karolina Novotna
Anna Peresadko
Viktoriia Ishchuk
Anastasia Soroka
Anastasiia Prokopyiuk
Anastasia Kornienko
Polina Vasylchenko

D55 (5/5)

Anna Radics
Leona Soukupova
Anna Simeckova
Marcela Srutova
Maria Fekiacova

M19 (8/8)

Simon Dukat

Kyrylo Lahutin
Tymofii lichenko
Dmytro Chylij
Mykhailo Samoilenko
Yehor Redka

Martin Ondrouch
Tamas Krajcar

D21 (17/17)
Oleksandra Parkhomenko
Veronika Rosova
Mariana Marynchenko
Denise Mija

Yana Petrovska
Mariia Puhach

Yuliia Vlasiuk

Maria Mija

Liubov Liebiedeva
Martina Jansova

. Olena Fursa

Barbora Simeckova
Olga Hupalo
Daniela Rosincinova
Mariia Panchuk
Nataliia Panchuk
Liudmyla Smyk

CZE
UA
UA
UA
UA
UA
UA

HUN

CZE

Medik Martin
CZE
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CZE
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Radioklub Turie
UA

ROM
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UA

UA

ROM

UA

CZE

UA

Medik Martin
UA

Radioklub Turie
UA

UA

UA

Time
31:25
35:05
36:59
37:12
41:00
1:08:42
1:11:24

Time

38:32
41:02
49:48
52:30
DISQ

Time

1:05:36
1:06:31
1:17:21
1:19:54
1:24:42
1:29:00
1:55:50
1:49:32

Time
57:21
1:03:20
1:07:49
1:07:54
1:10:56
1:12:39
1:17:02
1:19:14
1:52:18
59:53
1:22:03
1:24:59
1:26:23
1:37:48
1:38:33
1:44:37
1:42:56
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M60 (13/13)
Gyorgy Nagy

Jiri Marecek
Jozef Simecek
Sandor Brunner
Milan Mitelman
Arunas Marsalka
Mykhailo Puhach

Viacheslav Parkhomenko

Viktor Pavelek

Ihor Shevchuk
Jozef Fekiac
Mykola lvanchykhin
Rimantas Basys

D16 (3/3)

. Nina Jurcikova

Anastasiia Kovtun
Katerina Polisenska

M50 (7/7)
Algirdas Skudrickas
Adrian Marcu
Viktor Tsenkov
Lajos Krajcar

Jan Mazurek

Oleksandr Chukhnenko

Pavel Mokry

M40 (6/6)
Yevgen Velikanov
Zsolt Mucsi
Volodymyr Gniedov
Maksym Redka
Marek Kubisiak
Nikolai Mitev

M16 (5/5)

Pavlo Statsenko
Daniil Mushtuk
Kiril Velychko
Nazar Movchaniuk
Maciej Mazurek

M14 (10/10)

. Bohdan Pasichnyk

Danylo Novak

HUN

CZE

Medik Martin
HUN
Radioklub Turie
LTU

UA

UA
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Time
41:12
52:30
53:21
1:09:49
1:15:57
53:38
53:56
1:06:29
2:08:18
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ
DISQ

Time
46:15
59:53
1:06:24

Time

1:07:28
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2:14:05
2:00:44
2:01:35
DISQ

Time

1:14:47
1:32:19
1:09:40
1:17:43
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1:55:21

Time
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Time
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Eduard Motascu
Radek Belan

David Raducan
Maxim Lechan
Yehor Yatsenko
Maksym Kukharchuk
Martin Nosal
Olersandr Dovhulia

D35 (5/5)
Agata Kulicka
Olena Redka
Nataliia Kozyr
Ramona Manea
Nadezda Soroka

M70 (2/2)

. Oleg Fursa

Viktor Baranovskyi

ROM

Medik Martin
ROM

Medik Martin
UA

UA

Medik Martin
UA

POL
UA
UA
ROM
UA

UA
UA

59:11
1:14:21
1:33:10
1:39:13
33:38
1:13:07
DISQ
DISQ

Time
41:58
1:02:58
1:07:59
1:23:08
1:28:44

Time
41:14
1:41:12
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